
   
ROUTE NO - 11 (L.B NAGAR) 

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT TIME 

1101 L.B.Nagar 7.30 

1102 Kamineni Hospital 7.30 

1103 Alakapoori 7.30 

1104 Nagole x Road 7.35 

1105 Tarnak HMDA 7.40 

1106 Tarnaka Railway Degree College 7.45 

1107 Mettuguda 7.50 

1108 Rail Nilayam 7.55 

1109 Paradise 7.55 

  CMRGI 8.50 

   Incharge A.Balaram-9848403621 

Driver   

    


